
All day selection...
Cob with: Sausage, bacon or
Egg V                    Extra fillings:

Toast with butter V
Toast with butter & jam V
Toasted teacake V
Beans or scrambled egg on
toast V

Until 12noon selection...

Full English: Sausage, bacon,
egg, beans, mushrooms, hash
brown & toast

Veggie English: Veggie
Sausage, egg, beans,
mushrooms, hash brown &
toast V

SANDWICH / COB
Served with side salad and
tortilla crisps
Choose from: Ham, cheese V,
tuna, BLT or fish fingers

NACHOS
Nachos loaded with cheese,
sour cream & salsa
Add: Homemade beef chilli,
bolognese or 
veggie bolognese V

£3.50
75p

£1.85
£2.10
£2.30
£3.50

£6.50

£6.50

£4.00

£4.00

£6.95

Go 
large +

£2

BREAKFAST

V = Suitable for vegetarians
We stock a limited menu of Gluten Free
& Vegan items, please enquire with our
team before ordering. 

SIDES

PANINI
Cheese panini garnished with salad,
coleslaw and tortilla crisps
Choose 1 filling: Ham, Onion V,
Tomato V, Tuna    Extra fillings:
Swap out tortillas for chips

SHARING PLATTER FOR 2
Chicken goujons, garlic bread,
wedges, 
mozzarella sticks, onion rings & dips

DIPPING PLATE
Cubes of cheddar, breadsticks, carrot
& cucumber sticks served with
hummus 

JACKETS
Garnished with salad
Choose 2 toppings: Cheese V, 
beans V, tuna, coleslaw V, homemade
veggie bolognese V, homemade
bolognese, homemade beef chilli 

ADULTS PASTA
Served with garlic bread and a choice
of a side salad or vegetable sticks
Choose from: Tuna sweetcorn,
macaroni cheese V, homemade
veggie bolognese V, homemade
bolognese, homemade beef chilli 

LOADED FRIES
Bacon & cheese
Beef chilli & cheese
Veggie bolognese & cheese V

TOASTIE
Cheese toastie served with side salad
Choose from: Ham, onion V, tuna, 
tomato V or beans V

Served with salad and chips
Beef burger
Cheese burger
Chicken burger
Quorn chicken style burger V

Add cheese V or bacon or 
hash brown V or fried egg V

£6.95

75p
90p

£14

£3.50

£6.95

£6.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.50

£7.00
£7.75
£7.00
£7.00

+75p
each

MAINS/SNACKS

BURGERS
Double

up 
+ £2

Chips V
Garlic bread V
Onion rings V
Cheesy chips V
Cheesy garlic bread V 
Chip cob V
Cheesy chip cob V

£3.00
£2.75
£2.25
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£4.50

Only food and drink purchased here at
Pirates may be consumed on site. 



Step 1
Choose from: Sausage, chicken
nuggets, hot dog, fish fingers, Quorn
nuggets V or Quorn sausage V

Step 2
Choose from: Chips V or half jacket V

Step 3
Choose from: Vegetable sticks V﻿, 
beans V or peas V

Step 4
Choose from: Simply Fruity orange or
blackcurrant, juice carton or water

£5.95

KIDS MEALS

V = Suitable for vegetarians
We stock a limited menu of Gluten Free
& Vegan items, please enquire with our
team before ordering. 

All kids meals come with a
choice of drink*

JACKET
Half jacket with 1 filling and
served with salad or vegetable
sticks
Choose from: Cheese V, beans
V, tuna, homemade veggie
bolognese V or homemade
bolognese

SANDWICH
Served with yoghurt & choice of
crisps or biscuits 
Choose from: Ham, cheese
spread V, tuna, jam V or choc
spread V

PASTA
Served with garlic bread and a
choice of a side salad or
vegetable sticks
Choose from: Tuna sweetcorn,
macaroni cheese V, homemade
veggie bolognese V or
homemade bolognese

£4.95

£4.40

£4.95

If you have any dietary requirements
please speak to our team before
ordering. We produce our food in a
kitchen where allergens are handled by
our people, and where equipment and
utensils are used for multiple menu
items, including those containing
allergens. While we try to keep things
separate we cannot guarantee any item
is allergen free even after ingredients
have been removed on request. 
Only food and drink purchased here at
Pirates may be consumed on site. 

MEGA MEAL

TREATS
Selection of homemade treats including
brownies and cakes, see todays choices
at the counter!

COLD DRINKS
Coca-Cola 
Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta,
Oasis or Dr Pepper
Water 
Simply Fruity 
Juice carton 
Jug of Squash 
Slush

HOT DRINKS
Espresso 
Americano 
Latte / cappuccino
Mocha 
Hot chocolate  
Add: cream or marshmallows

Tea
Camomile / peppermint / fruit tea /
earl grey 

We have decaf coffee and oat milk
alternative  - please ask!

£2.35
£2.15

£1.35
£1.35
£1.15
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£3.20
£3.50
£3.70
£3.50
50p

£2.00
£2.30

DRINKS

Syrups
+50p

Extra
filling
+75p


