# **BREAKFAST**

All day selection Cob with: Saus Egg V		£3.50 75p
Toast with butte Toast with butte Toasted teacak Beans or scram toast V	er & jam <b>V</b> e <b>V</b>	£1.85 £2.10 £2.30 £3.50
Until 12noon se Full English: Sa egg, beans, mu brown & toast	ausage, bacon,	GO large + £6.50
Veggie English Sausage, egg, k mushrooms, ha toast V	peans,	£6.50

Served with side salad and tortilla crisps Choose from: Ham, cheese V, tuna, BLT or fish fingers	£4.00
NACHOS Nachos loaded with cheese,	£4.00
sour cream & salsa  Add: Homemade beef chilli, bolognese or veggie bolognese V	£6.95

SANDWICH / COB

## SIDES

Chips V	£3.00
Garlic bread <b>V</b>	£2.75
Onion rings V	£2.25
Cheesy chips V	£4.00
Cheesy garlic bread V	£3.75
Chip cob V	£4.00
Cheesy chip cob V	£4.50

### V = Suitable for vegetarians

We stock a limited menu of Gluten Free & Vegan items, please enquire with our team before ordering.

Only food and drink purchased here at Pirates may be consumed on site.

# MAINS/SNACKS

Cheese panini garnished with salad, coleslaw and tortilla crisps <b>Choose 1 filling:</b> Ham, Onion <b>V</b> , Tomato <b>V</b> , Tuna <b>Extra fillings:</b>	£6.95 75p 90p
SHARING PLATTER FOR 2 Chicken goujons, garlic bread, wedges, mozzarella sticks, onion rings & dips	£14
DIPPING PLATE Cubes of cheddar, breadsticks, carrot & cucumber sticks served with hummus	£3.50
JACKETS Garnished with salad Choose 2 toppings: Cheese V, beans V, tuna, coleslaw V, homemade veggie bolognese V, homemade bolognese, homemade beef chilli	£6.95
ADULTS PASTA Served with garlic bread and a choice of a side salad or vegetable sticks Choose from: Tuna sweetcorn, macaroni cheese V, homemade veggie bolognese V, homemade bolognese, homemade beef chilli	£6.95
	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50
TOASTIE Cheese toastie served with side salad Choose from: Ham, onion V, tuna, tomato V or beans V	£4.50

# **BURGERS**

Served with salad and chips Beef burger Cheese burger Chicken burger Quorn chicken style burger	up + £2	£7.00 £7.75 £7.00 £7.00

Add cheese V or bacon or +75p hash brown V or fried egg V each

## KIDS MEALS

All kids meals come with a choice of drink\*

#### **JACKET**

Half jacket with 1 filling and served with salad or vegetable sticks

**Choose from:** Cheese **V**, beans **V**, tuna, homemade veggie bolognese **V** or homemade bolognese

Extra filling +75p

£4.40

£4.95

**SANDWICH** 

Served with yoghurt & choice of

crisps or biscuits

Choose from: Ham, cheese spread V, tuna, jam V or choc spread V

**PASTA** 

£4.95

Served with garlic bread and a choice of a side salad or vegetable sticks

Choose from: Tuna sweetcorn, macaroni cheese V, homemade veggie bolognese V or homemade bolognese

### **TREATS**

Selection of homemade treats including brownies and cakes, see todays choices at the counter!

If you have any dietary requirements please speak to our team before ordering. We produce our food in a kitchen where allergens are handled by our people, and where equipment and utensils are used for multiple menu items, including those containing allergens. While we try to keep things separate we cannot guarantee any item is allergen free even after ingredients have been removed on request.

Only food and drink purchased here at Pirates may be consumed on site.

### V = Suitable for vegetarians

We stock a limited menu of Gluten Free & Vegan items, please enquire with our team before ordering.

## **MEGA MEAL**

£5.95

Step 1

Choose from: Sausage, chicken nuggets, hot dog, fish fingers, Quorn nuggets V or Quorn sausage V

Step 2

Choose from: Chips V or half jacket V

Step 3

Choose from: Vegetable sticks V, beans V or peas V

Step 4

**Choose from:** Simply Fruity orange or blackcurrant, juice carton or water

## **DRINKS**

#### **COLD DRINKS**

	£2.35 £2.15
Oasis or Dr Pepper Water	£1.35
Simply Fruity	£1.35
Juice carton	£1.15
Jug of Squash	£2.50
Slush	£2.50

#### **HOT DRINKS**

Espresso Americano Latte / cappuccino Mocha Hot chocolate	Syrups +50p	£2.50 £3.20 £3.50 £3.70 £3.50
Add: cream or marshm	allows	50p

Tea	£2.00
Camomile / peppermint / fruit tea /	£2.30
earl grey	

We have decaf coffee and oat milk alternative - please ask!